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Wafer Thickness Gage Concept Design – Component Overview

BASE PLATE

SUPPORT POSTS

LINEAR GUIDE SUPPORT

EJ COUNTERS & IF UNIT

574-192 LINEAR GAGE

WAFER SUPPORT 
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LINEAR GUIDE
MOUNT FITTINGS

LG MOUNT FITTINGS

LINEAR GUIDE

PNEUMATIC DRIVE 
CYLINDER

GUIDE STOP BLOCKS

CYLINDER ATTACH
CLIP

Wafer Thickness Gage Concept Design – Component Overview (Down Position)

*LINEAR GAGES NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY
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Wafer Thickness Gage Concept Design – Component Overview (Up Position)

*LINEAR GAGES NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY

LINEAR GUIDE
MOUNT FITTINGS

LG MOUNT FITTING

LINEAR GUIDE

PNEUMATIC DRIVE 
CYLINDER

GUIDE STOP BLOCKS

CYLINDER ATTACH
CLIP
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6” WAFER REFERENCE

8” WAFER REFERENCE

MANUAL DIRECTIONAL
CONTROL VALVE SWITCH

6” LOCATION STOP PIN

8” LOCATION STOP PIN

*SIZE CHANGE OVER WILL
REQUIRE PINS TO BE MANUALLY
MOVED BETERRN LOCATIONS

Wafer Thickness Gage Concept Design – Component Overview (Part Positioning)
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6” WAFER REFERENCE

8” WAFER REFERENCE

6” LOCATION STOP PIN

8” LOCATION STOP PIN

*SIZE CHANGE OVER WILL
REQUIRE PINS TO BE MANUALLY
MOVED BETERRN LOCATIONS

5.5” MEASURING DIAMETER

LG MEASURING
LOCATIONS

Wafer Thickness Gage Concept Design – Component Overview (Measuring Locations)
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Wafer Thickness Gage Concept Design – Component Overview (Air Prep)

REGULATOR/FILTER

SHUT-OFF

MOUNT PLATE
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304.8mm
[12”]

471.25mm
[18.5”]

174.5mm
[6.8”]

13.8mm
[0.54”]

395mm
[15.5”]

*GAP UNDER PROBE
WHEN IN RAISED POSITION

Wafer Thickness Gage Concept Design – Dimensions




